



# Goldiam International Ltd

MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS OF DIAMONDS & JEWELLERY  
CIN:L36912MH1986PLC041203

February 14, 2020

To, BSE Limited PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001. <b>Scrip Code: 526729</b>	To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, BandraKurlaComplex, Mumbai- 400 051. <b>Scrip Code: GOLDIAM EQ</b>
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 published in Business Standard (English Newspaper) and Mumbai Lakshdeep (Marathi Newspaper) on February 14, 2020 for your reference.

Kindly take the above on record and oblige.

Yours faithfully,  
For **Goldiam International Limited**



**Pankaj Parkhiya**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

Encl.:- As above

**Registered Office**

Gems & Jewellery Complex, Santacruz Electronics Export Processing Zone, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400096. India  
Phones: (022) 28291893/28290396/28292397 Fax : (022) 28292885 Email:- [investorrelations@goldiam.com](mailto:investorrelations@goldiam.com)  
Website: [www.goldiam.com](http://www.goldiam.com)

## ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: TS 140, Block 2 & 9, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113.  
Ph: 044-2254 1337 / 1098 Fax: 044-2254 1955 Email : elnetcity@gmail.com Website: www.elnettechnologies.com  
CIN : L72300TN1990PLC019459

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended						Year Ended
		December 31, 2019		September 30, 2019		December 31, 2018		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	726.32	743.42	652.91	2,198.13	1,868.41	2,548.69	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	378.39	396.72	299.80	1,126.21	830.96	1,166.29	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	378.39	396.72	299.80	1,126.21	830.96	1,166.29	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	283.12	301.23	210.78	835.02	598.33	841.18	
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	(0.78)	-	(0.78)	1.41	(23.55)	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	283.12	300.45	210.78	834.24	599.74	817.63	
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	7,121.15	
9	Earning per share (Rs) (not annualised except for the year ended March 2019)							
	a. Basic	7.08	7.53	5.27	20.86	14.99	21.03	
	b. Diluted	7.08	7.53	5.27	20.86	14.99	21.03	

**Notes:**

- The above quarterly results for the quarter and nine months ended December, 2019 were reviewed by the Audit committee and has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2020 and have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory auditors of the Company.
- The company is engaged in the sole activity of carrying on the business of "Promotion and Maintenance of Software Technology Park" and therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments". Hence, no separate segment reporting is applicable to the company.
- Ind AS 116 "Leases", has been recently introduced effective April 01, 2019 and its application did not have any significant impact on recognition and measurement of leases in the financial results including the related earnings as at April 01, 2019.
- "The company elected to exercise the option permitted under section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 as introduced by the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance, 2019. Accordingly, the Company has recognized provision for income tax for the Nine Months ended 31 December 2019 and re-measured its deferred tax liabilities (Net) based on the rate prescribed in the said Ordinance. The full impact of this change has been recognized in the statement of profit and loss and other comprehensive income, for the nine months ended 31 December, 2019."
- The Figures for the previous period have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's presentation.

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Mrs. Unnamalai Thiagarajan**  
Managing Director  
(DIN:00203154)

Place : Chennai  
Date : February 13, 2020

## apcotex industries limited

Registered Office:  
49-53 Mahavir Centre, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703 Tel.: 022- 2777 0800  
www.apcotex.com Email: redressal@apcotex.com  
CIN: L99999MH1986PLC039199

### EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31st Dec 19 Audited	30th Sept 19 Audited	31st Dec 18 Audited	31st Dec 19 Audited	31st Dec 18 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	11,097.93	12,617.17	16,657.86	38,503.35	47,856.20	63,335.65
2	Profit before Tax,	(183.09)	543.92	1,576.04	1,940.89	4,804.49	6,167.01
3	Profit after Tax	(142.16)	362.38	997.60	1,356.14	3,132.79	4,660.48
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	4.81	373.54	992.76	1,444.97	3,115.71	4,636.56
5	Equity Share Capital	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	26,738.29
7	Earnings Per Equity Share of Rs. 2/- each						
	Basic & Diluted	(0.27)	0.70	1.92	2.62	6.04	8.99

**Note:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing & other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December 2019 are available to the investors at websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com
- The Board of Directors have recommended a Interim Dividend of Rs.3/- per share (on fully paid up share of Rs.2/-each) for financial year 2019-20.
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee after audit by the statutory auditors of Company and the Board of Directors approved the same at their meeting held on 12th February 2020.

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Atul C. Choksey**  
Chairman  
DIN: 00002102

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 12th February 2020

## HEALTHCARE GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Off: HCG Towers, # 8, P Kalinga Rao Road, Sampangram Nagar, Bangalore - 560027  
CIN: L15200KA1999PLC029489  
Phone: +91 - 80 - 4660 7700  
Email: investors@hcgel.com; Website: www.hcgel.com

### EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2019

Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
	(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)			(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)		
	Quarter ended 31 December 2019	Nine months ended 31 December 2019	Corresponding quarter ended 31 December 2018	Quarter ended 31 December 2019	Nine months ended 31 December 2019	Corresponding quarter ended 31 December 2018
Total income (net)	28,039	83,055	24,985	17,611	52,552	16,091
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(2,784)	(7,758)	(723)	(754)	(1,597)	(35)
Net profit/(loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	(2,916)	(7,501)	(603)	(427)	(975)	(18)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period attributable to equity holders of the company	(2,281)	(6,311)	(620)	(427)	(975)	(18)
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising net profit and other comprehensive income after tax) attributable to equity holders of the company	(2,156)	(6,226)	(674)	(433)	(926)	(162)
Equity share capital	8,867	8,867	8,789	8,867	8,867	8,789
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) in Rs. Basic:	(2.57)	(7.13)	(0.71)	(0.48)	(1.10)	(0.02)
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) in Rs. Diluted:	(2.57)	(7.13)	(0.71)	(0.48)	(1.10)	(0.02)

**Notes:**

- The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors at the meeting held on 12 February 2020.
- The Statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015, as amended and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statement has been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company. The review report of the auditor is unqualified.
- The Group has issued 710,526 equity shares of Rs. 10 per share at a price of Rs. 285 per share (inclusive of face value of Rs. 10 per share), on Preferential Allotment basis, to Dr. Geetha Varghese ("Investor"). Details of utilised funds are as follows:

Category wise utilization	Amount in Rs. Lakhs
For capital requirements	1,131
Total	1,131

Unutilised balances is parked in cash credit

- Effective 1 April 2019, the Company adopted Ind AS 116 "Leases" using modified retrospective approach and accordingly, the Company has not restated comparative information. The effect of adoption has resulted in decrease in rent included in 'Other expenses', increase in interest expense included in 'Finance costs' and increase in 'depreciation and amortization expenses' for the nine months ended 31 December 2019 as mentioned below.

Particulars	Nine months ended 31 December 2019 (Consolidated)	Nine months ended 31 December 2019 (Standalone)
Rent expenses included in 'Other expenses' lower by	4,312	1,815
Depreciation and amortisation expenses higher by	3,218	1,485
Interest expenses included in 'Finance cost' higher by	3,923	1,756

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: February 12, 2020

For HealthCare Global Enterprises Limited  
**Dr. B. S. Ajikumar**  
Chairman & CEO

## RISHI LASER LIMITED

CIN : L99999MH1992PLC066412  
612, V. K. Industrial Estate, 10-14 Pais Street, Byculla (W), Mumbai-400 011.  
Tel. No. (022) 23075677 / 23074585, Fax No. (022) 23080022  
Web: www.rishilaser.com Email : ricl.mumbai@rishilaser.com; investors@rishilaser.com

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019

Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone				
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019
2035.04	3509.54	7082.16	10454.14	14113.23	Total income from operations	2026.67	3502.86	7,059.93	10,423.69	14,063.78
(189.73)	26.26	(513.04)	129.29	183.19	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-187.26	29.63	(504.47)	130.88	175.73
(189.73)	26.26	-15.62	129.29	183.19	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-187.26	29.63	(7.05)	130.88	175.73
(75.48)	36.06	72.06	268.56	350.34	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-72.91	39.54	80.94	270.59	343.28
(72.88)	47.28	45.23	215.18	246.44	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-70.31	50.76	54.11	217.21	239.98
919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26	Equity Share Capital	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26
				572.41	Other Equity excluding Revaluation of Reserve					614.73
					Earnings per equity share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)					
(0.82)	0.39	0.78	2.92	3.81	Basic:	(0.79)	0.43	0.88	2.94	3.73
(0.82)	0.39	0.78	2.92	3.81	Diluted:	(0.79)	0.43	0.88	2.94	3.73

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> February 2020 and the Statutory Auditor has conducted "Limited Review" of the same pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The consolidated financial results include the financial statement of one subsidiary viz. Rishi Vocational Education Private Limited.
- The full format of the Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website and website of the company i.e. [www.rishilaser.com](http://www.rishilaser.com)

For Rishi Laser Limited  
**Harshad Patel**  
Managing Director  
DIN 00164228

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12.02.2020

## EURO MULTIVISION LIMITED

CIN: L32300MH2004PLC145995  
Regd Office: F 12, Ground Floor, Sangam Arcade, Vallabhghai Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai - 400 056, India  
Tel.: 022-40364036 Fax : 022-40364037 Email : info@euromultivision.com, www.euromultivision.com

### Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019

Particulars	Standalone			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31-Dec-19 Unaudited	30-Sep-19 Unaudited	31-Dec-18 Unaudited	31-Dec-19 Unaudited	31-Dec-18 Unaudited	31-Mar-19 Audited	
Total Income from operations (net)	36.76	-	0.17	37.63	805.37	816.82	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(401.78)	(393.87)	(576.58)	(1171.82)	(1166.80)	(1563.63)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, (after) exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(401.78)	(393.87)	(576.58)	(1171.82)	(1166.80)	(1563.63)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(401.78)	(393.87)	(576.58)	(1171.82)	(1166.80)	(1702.47)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(401.78)	(393.87)	(576.58)	(1171.82)	(1166.80)	(1698.14)	
Equity Share Capital	2380.00	2380.00	2380.00	2380.00	2380.00	2380.00	
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year						(33876.94)	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) (In Rs.)							
(a) Basic	(1.69)	(1.65)	(2.42)	(4.92)	(4.90)	(7.15)	
(b) Diluted	(1.69)	(1.65)	(2.42)	(4.92)	(4.90)	(7.15)	

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and its extracts is available on website of the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com), and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company i.e. [www.euromultivision.com](http://www.euromultivision.com).
- The detailed Financial Results and this Extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Thursday, February 13, 2020.

For Euro Multivision Limited  
**Hitesh Shah**  
Chairman and Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00043059

Place: Mumbai  
Date: February 13, 2020

## GOLDIAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

(CIN:L36912MH1986PLC041203)  
GEMS & JEWELLERY COMPLEX, SEEPZ, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI 400 096 TEL. (022) 28291893.  
FAX: (022) 28290418; Email: investorrelations@goldiam.com; Website: www.goldiam.com

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

Particulars	3 Months Ended	Preceding 3 Months Ended	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the Previous Year	Year to date Figures for Current Period Ended	Year to date Figures for Previous Period Ended
	31-12-2019	30-09-2019	31-12-2018	31-12-2019	31-12-2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total income from operations (net)	10,098.46	11,894.88	15,653.66	30,349.06	37,119.51
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,119.25	1,311.46	3,043.53	5,852.81	5,601.53
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,242.99	1,028.22	2,208.40	4,245.55	4,063.33
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,242.99	1,028.22	2,208.40	4,245.55	4,063.33
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,277.96	1,314.23	2,274.21	4,918.42	4,333.77
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-per share)	2,296.60	2,296.60	2,462.32	2,296.60	2,483.80
7 Earnings per Share (Not Annualised):					
(a) Basic	9.77	4.47	8.98	18.48	16.41
(b) Diluted	9.77	4.47	8.98	18.48	16.41

**Key information on Standalone Financial Results**

Particulars	3 Months Ended	Preceding 3 Months Ended	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the Previous Year	Year to date Figures for Current Period Ended	Year to date Figures for Previous Period Ended
	31-12-2019	30-09-2019	31-12-2018	31-12-2019	31-12-2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total income from operations (net)	5,790.90	5,133.01	6,790.88	14,149.38	14,747.92
2 Profit before tax	1,215.25	344.64	1,133.73	2,104.25	2,045.13
3 Profit after Tax	939.19	273.84	782.96	1,573.68	1,459.86
4 Total Comprehensive Income	872.45	444.06	731.08	1,815.05	1,505.64

**Notes:**

- The above information is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited result for the Quarter and Nine month ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the unaudited results for the Quarter and Nine month ended December 31, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company's at [www.goldiam.com](http://www.goldiam.com).
- The Board of Directors has declared Second interim dividend @ Rs. 3 (30%) per equity share of Rs. 10/- each.
- The Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 12, 2020 has approved for buy back by the Company of its equity shares at price not exceeding Rs 160/- per equity share for an aggregate amount not exceeding Rs. 1236.92 lakhs. The buy back shall be from the open market through stock exchange mechanism.
- During the period under review, the Company has ventured into exports in Lab Grown diamond Jewellery, cost of Lab Grown diamond is much lower than natural diamonds, due to this, the standalone and consolidated gross revenue is lower as compared to last nine month, however the profitability of the company has increased due to higher margin on Lab Grown diamond Jewellery. In terms of quantity units of produced are more than 15% as compared to previous period.

Place : Mumbai  
Dated : February 12, 2020

For Goldiam International Limited  
**Rashesh Bhansali**  
Executive Chairman



रोज वाचा
द. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

CORRIGENDUM
Refer the Public Notice advertisement published in this newspaper on 22nd January, 2020, on behalf of my client Mr. Dushyant Patil who intends to sell his Flat No. 32, on the 3rd floor, in the Building No. 530/SC known as 'Srishti' and the Society known as 'Anuradha Srishti Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.' at Sector - V, Srishti Housing Complex, Mira Road (E), Dist. Thane - 401 107.

PUBLIC NOTICE
My client, MRS. BRENDA SIPPY, presently having address at Unit No. 2, Unique Apartments Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., Plot No. 123, Customs Road, Trombay, Mumbai - 400 088 proposes to transfer the Vehicle bearing no. MH03 BW 4785, Make Honda, Model Belonging to Late Mr. Derek Sippy to her name. Any person having any claim or right, title and interest of any nature whatsoever with regards to Vehicle bearing no. MH03 BW 4785, Make Honda, Model Brioare requested to submit their documents, writings, undertakings pertaining to their rights in the above said vehicle within 15 days from the date of receipt of this Public Notice failing which the rights of third parties or members of the public will not be entertained by my clients and shall not be binding on my clients.

Valson Industries Limited
MANUFACTURER OF ART SILK SYNTHETIC YARN
AN ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31/12/2019
(Rs. in Lakhs)
Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ending, Corresponding 3 months ended, Year to date figures for current period, Year to date figures for previous period, Year ended.

Aplab
APLAB LIMITED
Regd. Office : Aplab House, A-5, Wagle Estate, Thane 400 604.
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs)
Table with 6 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, 31.12.2019, 31.12.2018, 30.09.2019, 31.12.2019, 31.12.2018, 31.03.2019.

गोल्डीयम इंटरनेशनल लिमिटेड
सो.आय.एन.एल.३६९१२एमएच५९८६पीएलसी०४१२०३.
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय : जेम्स अॅण्ड अदर इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स रिक्वायर्समेंट्स) रेयुलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
(Rs. लाखत, ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)
Table with 6 columns: तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, मागील संपलेली तिमाही, मागील वर्षात संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही, चालू कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे, मागील कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे.

गोल्डीयम इंटरनेशनल लिमिटेड
सो.आय.एन.एल.३६९१२एमएच५९८६पीएलसी०४१२०३.
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय : जेम्स अॅण्ड अदर इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स रिक्वायर्समेंट्स) रेयुलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
(Rs. लाखत, ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)
Table with 6 columns: तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, मागील संपलेली तिमाही, मागील वर्षात संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही, चालू कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे, मागील कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे.

टिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : १२.०२.२०२०
राशेच भन्सासी
कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष

झेनिथ बिल्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड
सो.आय.एन.एल.२२२०एमएच१९६०पीएलसी०११७७३
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ५वा मजला, इंडस्ट्री हाऊस, १५९, चर्चीट रेवेलेशन, मुंबई-४०००२०.
दूरध्वनी: ०२२-६६६१६८४००
फॅक्स: ०२२-२२०७८३५ E-mail: zenith@zenithsteelpipes.com Website: www.zenithsteelpipes.com
३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
(Rs. लाखत, ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)
Table with 6 columns: तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, मागील संपलेली तिमाही, मागील वर्षात संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही, चालू कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे, मागील कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे.

झेनिथ बिल्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड
सो.आय.एन.एल.२२२०एमएच१९६०पीएलसी०११७७३
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ५वा मजला, इंडस्ट्री हाऊस, १५९, चर्चीट रेवेलेशन, मुंबई-४०००२०.
दूरध्वनी: ०२२-६६६१६८४००
फॅक्स: ०२२-२२०७८३५ E-mail: zenith@zenithsteelpipes.com Website: www.zenithsteelpipes.com
३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
(Rs. लाखत, ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)
Table with 6 columns: तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, मागील संपलेली तिमाही, मागील वर्षात संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही, चालू कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे, मागील कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे.

सो.आय.एन.एल.३६९१२एमएच५९८६पीएलसी०४१२०३.
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय : जेम्स अॅण्ड अदर इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स रिक्वायर्समेंट्स) रेयुलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
(Rs. लाखत, ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)
Table with 6 columns: तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, मागील संपलेली तिमाही, मागील वर्षात संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही, चालू कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे, मागील कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे.

DCB BANK
सो.आय.एन.एल.३६९१२एमएच५९८६पीएलसी०४१२०३.
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय : जेम्स अॅण्ड अदर इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स रिक्वायर्समेंट्स) रेयुलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
(Rs. लाखत, ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)
Table with 6 columns: तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही, मागील संपलेली तिमाही, मागील वर्षात संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही, चालू कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे, मागील कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे.

टिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : १२.०२.२०२०
राशेच भन्सासी
कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष